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Wiha Collector.
• Compact box design for tough

applications in trade and 
industry

• Impact-resistant polycarbo-
nate makes the box really 
robust for tough trade and 
industry applications

• Innovative unlocking button
opens the compact box spring-
assisted and with single-
handed operation

• The box opens like a book: 
this prevents the box being 
accidentally knocked over and
bits falling out

• Practice-oriented clamping of
the bits in the shell:
- as much as needed to 
prevent them falling out
- as little as possible to 
ensure easy removal

• The new Collector accommo-
dates 30 premium bits with
hand-held screwdriver or 60
premium bits with bit holder

Available as of 
March 31, 2010
POS support:
• Display

7928-28 Bit Collector Security, mixed, 27 pcs.
Housing: Robust box of high quality plastic with innovative opening mechanism.
Handle: Wiha SoftFinish® multi-component handle, magnetic, with 1/4" bit mount.
Bits: 25 mm Standard bits and Torsion bits, TORX® Tamper Resistant, 

Tri-Wing®, Torq-Set®, Spanner, hex Tamper Resistant.
Holder: Universal holder, magnetic.
Application: Bit cassette with bits for all popular security screws.
Order-No. Series
09393 8 7928-928 5

7015 Z TR

7019 ZOT TS
7019 ZOT TW
7019 Z SP
7013 Z TR

7113 S
281-02

1xT8H 1xT10H 1xT15H 1xT20H
1xT25H 1xT27H 1xT30H 1xT40H
1x6 1x8 1x10
1x1 1x2 1x3 1x4
1x4 1x6 1x8 1x10
1xTR5/64 1xTR3/32 1xTR7/64 1xTR1/8
1xTR9/64 1xTR5/32
Universal holder, magnetic, style E 6.3
Bit holder with handle, magnetic, 1/4"

7928-913 Bit Collector Standard, mixed, 32 pcs.
Housing: Robust box of high quality plastic with innovative opening mechanism.
Handle: Wiha SoftFinish® multi-component handle, magnetic, with 1/4" bit mount.
Bits: 25 mm Standard bits.
Holder: ClicFix quick release holder, magnetic.
Application: Can be used immediately for both machine and hand operation 

with handle and bit holder.
Order-No. Series
34686 7 7928-913 5

7010 Z
7011 Z
7012 Z
7015 Z
7013 Z
7149
281-02

1x4.5 1x5.5 1x6.5
2xPH1 5xPH2 2xPH3
2xPZ1 5xPZ2 2xPZ3
1xT10 1xT15 1xT20 1xT25 1xT30 1xT40
1x4.0 1x5.0 1x6.0
ClicFix quick release holder, magnetic, style E 6.3
Bit holder with handle, magnetic, 1/4"

7928-92 Bit Collector Standard, mixed, 61 pcs.
Housing: Robust box of high quality plastic with innovative opening mechanism.
Bits: 25 mm Standard bits.
Holder: ClicFix quick release holder, magnetic.
Application: The complete assortment for every professional.
Order-No. Series
07943 7 7928-923 5

7010 Z
7011 Z
7012 Z
7015 Z
7013 Z
7149

1x4.5 1x5.5 1x6.5 1x8.0
7xPH1 13xPH2 3xPH3
7xPZ1 13xPZ2 3xPZ3
1xT10 1xT15 1xT20 1xT25 1xT30 1xT40
1x3.0 1x4.0 1x5.0 1x6.0
ClicFix quick release holder, magnetic, style E 6.3
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